Appointed Officers as of 04/01/17

BIRTHDATE
Jun-51
Sep-51
Dec-52
Jul-53
Feb-54
Feb-54
Nov-58
Apr-65
Jul-65
Sep-65
Oct-70
Jan-71
Feb-73
Jul-73
Dec-76

M/F ETHC
Fooow
MW
MW
MW
M H
MW
MW
Fooow
MW
Fooow
Fooow
M H
Fooow
M H
MW

ANNUAL
$102,792.
$113,781.

$94,659.
$105,445.
$122,732.
$153,964.
$113,602.
$126,675.
$108,486.

$84,632.
$112,599.
$113,804.
$137,176.
$110,613.
$102,346.

85
17
66
84
17
48
99
99
78
88
59
76
00
97
02
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